
5/6 Grade Lady Eagles Schedule
Game                                                        Meal Stop                Leave/Return  

OCA (Away)
Monday, August 19, 2019 at 4:30 PM     NO          3:45/ Gym Pickup

Grace (Away) (Played at OPU)     NO 3:15/Gym Pickup
Thursday, August 29, 2019 at 4:00 PM

St Johns (Away)      NO 3:15/Gym Pickup
Friday, August 30, 2019 at 4:00 PM      

Dunnelon Christian Academy (Home)   NO 3:15/ Gym Pickup
Thursday, September 5, 2019 at 4:00 PM

Seven Rivers (Away)                               YES 3:00/ 8:15
Friday, September 6, 2019 at 4:30 PM

Blue and Gold Night (Home)                   NO 3:15/Gym Pickup
Friday, September 13, 2019 at 4:00 PM

Redeemer (Away)             NO 3:00/Gym Pickup
Thursday, September 19, 2019 at 4:00 PM

Blessed Trinity (Away)     NO 3:15/Gym Pickup
Monday, September 23, 2019 at 4:00 PM

Blue/Gold Scrimmage (Home)     NO 3:15/Gym Pickup
Thursday, September 26, 2019 at 4:00 PM

Meadowbrook (Away)     NO 3:00/ Gym Pickup
Friday, October 4, 2019 at 4:00 PM

Queen of Peace (Away)     YES 3:00/ 7:15
Tuesday, October 8, 2019 at 4:30 PM

*All Home Games are played AT MTI Located at 1614 E Fort King Street, Ocala, FL 34471


